SSS_Spec_Sheet 02/21 page 1 of 5
Ordering Guide example: SSS-20-4-7-D1-BRP
Prefix Height Pole Size Gauge Drilling 1 Finish Options
SSS 10
12
14
15
18
20
25
4 11 D1
D2
D2@90
D3
D4
T2
T3
T4
P
1 Way
2 Way
2 Way at 90°
3 Way at 90°
4 Way
2 3/8" OD Tenon X 4" long
3" OD Tenon X 5" long
4" OD Tenon X 6" long

Pole Specs Anchor Bolt Data2
Height
(ft)
Pole Diameter
(inches)
Wall Thickness
(inches)
Structure Weight
 (lbs)
Bolt Circle
(inches)
Bolt Size
(inches)
Max Proj.
(inches)
SSS-10-4-11 10 4 0.12 75 8.5 (+/- 0.5) 0.75 x 18 x 3.75 4
SSS-12-4-11 12 4 0.12 90 8.5 (+/- 0.5) 0.75 x 18 x 3.75 4
SSS-14-4-11 14 4 0.12 100 8.5 (+/- 0.5) 0.75 x 18 x 3.75 4
SSS-15-4-11 15 4 0.12 115 8.5 (+/- 0.5) 0.75 x 18 x 3.75 4
SSS-18-4-11 18 4 0.12 125 8.5 (+/- 0.5) 0.75 x 18 x 3.75 4
SSS-20-4-11 20 4 0.12 140 8.5 (+/- 0.5) 0.75 x 18 x 3.75 4
SSS-20-4-7 20 4 0.18 210 8.5 (+/- 0.5) 0.75 x 18 x 3.75 4
SSS-25-4-11 25 4 0.12 170 8.5 (+/- 0.5) 0.75 x 18 x 3.75 4
SSS-25-4-7 25 4 0.18 245 8.5 (+/- 0.5) 0.75 x 18 x 3.75 4
SSS-30-4-7 30 4 0.18 291 8.5 (+/- 0.5) 0.75 x 18 x 3.75 4
SSS-20-5-11 20 5 0.12 185 11 (+/- 1.0) 0.75 x 18 x 3.75 4
SSS-20-5-7 20 5 0.18 265 11 (+/- 1.0) 0.75 x 18 x 3.75 4
SSS-25-5-11 25 5 0.12 225 11 (+/- 1.0) 0.75 x 18 x 3.75 4
SSS-25-5-7 25 5 0.18 360 11 (+/- 1.0) 0.75 x 18 x 3.75 4
SSS-30-5-11 30 5 0.12 265 11 (+/- 1.0) 0.75 x 18 x 3.75 4
SSS-30-5-7 30 5 0.18 380 11 (+/- 1.0) 0.75 x 18 x 3.75 4
SSS-30-6-7 30 6 0.18 520 12(+/- 1.0) 1 x 36 x 4 4
SSS-35-5-7 35 5 0.18 440 11 (+/- 1.0) 0.75 x 18 x 3.75 4
SSS-35-6-7 35 6 0.18 540 12(+/- 1.0) 1 x 36 x 4 4
SSS-40-6-7 40 6 0.18 605 12(+/- 1.0) 1 x 36 x 4 4
Maximum Luminaire Loading1
Catalog
Number
High Wind Conditions Normal Wind Conditions